65 MM FLOWMETERS - HYDROGEN
Model No.	 Float	 Float Dia.	 CCM	 LPM	 SCFH
GD60220	 S	 1/8"	 26 - 600
GD60240	 C	 1/8"		  0.2 - 1
GD60510	 G	 3/16"			   1 - 10
GD60730	 S	 1/4"		  1 - 10
150 MM FLOWMETERS - HYDROGEN
Model No.	 Float	 Float Dia.	 CCM	 LPM

GD10840	 C	 1/4"		  1 - 50
GD10850	 T	 1/4"				    2000 - 66,000
Catalog Number Ordering Example: GD60110ACSVV
Example:	 GD	  60110	A	  C	 S	 V	 V
Glass Flowmeter
Product Code
Model Number
Gas or Liquid
(See Table)
Units of Measure
(See Table)
End Blocks Material (Wetted)
A = Aluminum, S = Stainless Steel
Valve Designation
N = No Valve, V = Standard Inlet Valve, P = Precision Inlet Valve
O-Ring Material Used in Valve
B = Buna, V = Viton®, S = Special
ORDERING INFORMATION
Gas or Liquid
A = Air
R = Argon
C  = Carbon Dioxide
H = Helium
Units of Measure
M = ml/min
L = LPM
H = LPH
C = CCM
F = SCFH
P  = GPM
G = GPH
Helpful Conversions:
For Gas:	 For Liquid:
LPM x 1000 = CCM	 LPM x 1000 = CCM
CFH x 472 = CCM	 GPH x 63.09 = CCM
CFM x 28230 = CCM	 GPM x 3785 = CCM
For Pressure:	 For Temperature:
ATM x 14.696 = PSI	 ºC = (ºF-32) x 0.555
ATM x 101.325 = KPA	 ºF = (1.8 x ºC) + 32
ATM x 29.92 = IN of Hg	 ºK = ºC + 273.15
51
2
2
113
3211
32
41
2
1
41
9
2
1
13
16
13
3211
32
13
16
1
4
8
1
1 2
1 2
9/16-18 Threaded For
Panel Nuts (Provided)
2 Places
65 MM FLOWMETER
Inches	 51∕2	 113∕32	 211∕32	 11∕4	 41∕2	 1∕2
MM	 140	 35.7	 59.5	 31.8	 114	 12.7
150 MM FLOWMETER
Inches	 913∕16	 113∕32	 211∕32	 11∕4	 813∕16	 1∕2
MM	 249	 35.7	 59.5	 31.8	 224	 12.7
51
2

GD10840	 C	 1/4"		  1 - 50
GD10850	 T	 1/4"				    2000 - 66,000
Catalog Number Ordering Example: GD60110ACSVV
Example:	 GD	  60110	A	  C	 S	 V	 V
Glass Flowmeter
Product Code
Model Number
Gas or Liquid
(See Table)
Units of Measure
(See Table)
End Blocks Material (Wetted)
A = Aluminum, S = Stainless Steel
Valve Designation
N = No Valve, V = Standard Inlet Valve, P = Precision Inlet Valve
O-Ring Material Used in Valve
B = Buna, V = Viton®, S = Special
ORDERING INFORMATION
Gas or Liquid
A = Air
R = Argon
C  = Carbon Dioxide
H = Helium
Units of Measure
M = ml/min
L = LPM
H = LPH
C = CCM
F = SCFH
P  = GPM
G = GPH
Helpful Conversions:
For Gas:	 For Liquid:
LPM x 1000 = CCM	 LPM x 1000 = CCM
CFH x 472 = CCM	 GPH x 63.09 = CCM
CFM x 28230 = CCM	 GPM x 3785 = CCM
For Pressure:	 For Temperature:
ATM x 14.696 = PSI	 ºC = (ºF-32) x 0.555
ATM x 101.325 = KPA	 ºF = (1.8 x ºC) + 32
ATM x 29.92 = IN of Hg	 ºK = ºC + 273.15
51
2
2
113
3211
32
41
2
1
41
9
2
1
13
16
13
3211
32
13
16
1
4
8
1
1 2
1 2
9/16-18 Threaded For
Panel Nuts (Provided)
2 Places
65 MM FLOWMETER
Inches	 51∕2	 113∕32	 211∕32	 11∕4	 41∕2	 1∕2
MM	 140	 35.7	 59.5	 31.8	 114	 12.7
150 MM FLOWMETER
Inches	 913∕16	 113∕32	 211∕32	 11∕4	 813∕16	 1∕2
MM	 249	 35.7	 59.5	 31.8	 224	 12.7
51
2